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Fuchs

Grana Pedretti
Cevallos
Bugna
Gonzalez R.
Marruffo

Alvarez Marchéan
Cordero Fuentealba

Gasparin

Labraina Mendoza

Ramirez Mesina

Castillo Garcia
Molina

Arango
Holguin
Aveiga
Garmendia
Gonzalez Salas
Franzini
Lepore
Perdomo
Arellano Mifio
Chan
Trabulse
Cordero

La Fuente
Strassburger

Braghini
Morales Pezoa

Munera
Alban
Stagni Lailla
Koo

Zanella
Guaido

Copa Indervalle 2013
Cali, Colombia

Club Campestre de Cali

Fecha de Inicio: 14-01-2013
Lista definitiva al: 10-01-2013 17:58:14 GMT-0300

14 Damas

Nombre

Andrea
Thaisa
Gabriela
Agustina
Valentina
Lorena
Carolina
Natalia Sofia
Nathalia

Fernanda
Carolina

Valeria
Constanza

Ana Gabriela
Mikaela
Emiliana
Fabiana

Maria Fernanda
Alejandra
Victoria
Isabella
Valentina
Tatiana
Camila
Ariana

Itza

Karla Michelle

Daniela

Luiza

Alejandra
Carolina

Sofia
Manuela
Arianna Maria
Maria Gracia
Maria

Sabrina

Categoria:

16 Damas

Cuadro Principal

Pais

Venezuela
Brasil
Ecuador
Uruguay
Colombia
Venezuela
Ecuador
Chile
Brasil

Chile

Chile

Venezuela
Ecuador
Colombia
Venezuela
Ecuador
Peru
Bolivia
Ecuador
Venezuela
Colombia
Ecuador
Ecuador
Mexico
Guatemala

Bolivia
Brasil
Chile

Colombia
Ecuador
Paraguay
Peru
Uruguay
Venezuela

14 Damas

14 Varones 16 Varones
Fecha de R. R. R. R.
Nac. ITF WTA COSAT Nacional
21-01-1999 2 3
15-05-1999 5 1
25-06-1999 5 2
17-04-1999 8 2
30-01-1999 10 2
23-02-1999 13 5
07-08-2000 14 4
27-07-1999 15 2
03-10-1999 17 2
13-03-1999 18 4
30-08-1999 19 6
15-03-2000 21 8
29-03-1999 23 3
28-11-2000 24 3
29-10-2000 26 11
06-01-1999 27 5
28-10-1999 30 3
31-03-1999 31 4
21-07-1999 33 6
05-05-1999 35 12
24-11-2000 43 67
30-09-1999 48 8
13-06-2000 58 13
26-03-1999 1577
11-01-2000
25-02-1999 4 1
10-03-2000 88 4
24-01-1999 16 1
07-05-1999 9 1
19-03-1999 3 1
24-09-1999 1 1
28-09-1999 52 1
19-02-1999 12 1
28-12-1999 11 1

STATUS IPIN

DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
DIR S/1
CC S/1
CcC S/1
CC S/1
CC S/1
CC S/1
CC S/1
CcC S/1
CC S/1
CC S/1

Q S/1
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38
39
40
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43
44
45
46
47
48

Posicion
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Apellido

Palacino
Rico
Humpierres
Millan
Andrade
Gando

Los Arcos
Balasch

Murcia

Devarakonda

Lerma
Osorio
Linares
Amaro

Bolofia Medina

Ayuso
Romero
Escobar
Castellanos
Millan
Losada
Mora
Tenjo
Alvarez
Cabarique
Jimenez
Madrid
Patifio
Castillo
Abdenur
Colonia
Hernandez
Quintero
Orozco
Agudelo

Nombre

Valeria
Laura S
Valeria
Camila
Camila
Gabriela

Michelle

Sofia
Lalita
Alexandra
Valentina
Maria
Raquel
Fiorella
Sofia
Nicolle A.
Gabriela
Juliana
Valentina
Valentina
Angie N
Ana S.
Paulina
Maria C.
Maria G.
Valentina
Mariana
Maria J.
Mariana
Isabelle
Manuela
Mariantonia
Sofia
Luisa M.

Pais

Colombia
Colombia
Venezuela
Colombia
Colombia
Ecuador

Venezuela

Colombia
India
Colombia
Colombia
Venezuela
Venezuela
Ecuador
Venezuela
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia

Clasificacion

Fecha de
Nac.

25-05-2000
07-05-2000
10-12-1999
11-03-1999
20-12-1999
12-11-1999

26-12-2000

17-07-1999
14-04-1999
27-08-1999
08-02-1999
27-06-1999
10-08-2000
05-07-2001
07-07-1999
16-07-2001
24-01-1999
15-01-2000
19-05-2000
14-03-1999
18-02-1999
15-11-2000
14-01-1999
11-03-2000
15-08-2000
03-07-2001
30-07-1999
12-09-2000
01-09-1999
11-01-1999
08-10-2000
17-05-1999
21-10-1999
12-02-1999

R.
ITF

R.
WTA

R.
COSAT

61
62
67
69
73
79

89

97

97

107
116
116
116
129
129
143
143
143
171
171
177
186
186

R.
Nacional

22
12
23
7
8
9

79

2

33
8

4

15
22
16
48
5

11
11
28
36
23
36
52
5

9

12
14
15
26
31
32
33
35
48

C
Cc
C
WC
WC
WC
SE

SE

Sss00000

S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1

STATUS IPIN

CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA

CLA

CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA
CLA

S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1

S/1

S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1
S/1



35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Posicion
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Posicion

10

11

Bahsoun

Navarro
Pabon
Daza
Paez
Trochez
Guerrero

Apellido
Montes
Perez
Quiceno
Ceballos
Yapur Lopez
Echavarria
Valencia

Apellido
Mendez
Paramo

Lara

Gutierrez
Balcazar

Cueva

Bello

Andrade Blason

Dufour

Alvarado

Osorio

Gomez

Sara

Valentina S
Valentina
Loren C.
Estefania
Maria J.
Sofia

Nombre

Maria C.
Isabel S.
Danya A.
Valeria

Maria Ignacia
Crissdaihanna
Lincy D.

Nombre
Diana V.
Stephanie
Nicole
Flavia

Emily

Angelica
M.

Sabrina
Nicole C.
Daniela
Maria C.

Sandra J.

Estados
Unidos

Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia

Pais
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Colombia
Chile
Colombia
Colombia

Pais

Colombia

Colombia

Colombia

Bolivia

Ecuador

Colombia

18-05-2000

19-09-2000
03-01-2000
18-10-2000
02-11-2000
19-01-2000
18-08-2001

Alternos

Fecha de Nac.
04-04-2001
03-09-2002
29-02-2000
29-12-2000
15-01-2001
03-07-2001
11-04-2001

Retiros

Fecha de R.
ITF

Nac.

11-10-2000

14-07-2001

23-06-2001

23-04-1999

10-04-2000

12-04-1999

Argentina 04-09-1999

Argentina 11-10-2000

Colombia

Colombia

Colombia

31-10-2000

22-12-2001

28-08-2000

R. ITF R. WTA R.

R. WTA R. COSAT R. Nacional STATUS

20

39

143

35

62

49

53
55
62
71
72
77

COSAT R. Nacional STATUS

90
94
116

104

105

105

10

17

19

19

44

45

CLA s/
CLA S/
CLA s/
CLA s/
CLA s/
CLA  S/I
CLA s/
WC-Q  S/I
WC-Q /I
WC-Q S/
WC-Q S/l
WC-Q  S/I
WC-Q S/I
WC-Q S/I

IPIN

ALT S/
ALT S/
AT S/I
AT S/I
ALT S/
ALT S/
AT S/I

IPIN

RET

08-01-2013 /1

RET

08-01-2013 /1

RET

31-12-2012 /1

RET

03-01-2013 /1

RET

09-01-2013 /1

RET

02-01-2013 /1

RET

27-12-2012 /1

RET

27-12-2012 /1

RET

02-01-2013 /1

RET

02-01-2013 /1

RET

29-12-2012 S/
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